
Company Representative Name Phone Number Email

Armstrong Glen PC Russell Parker N/A rparker@armstrongglen.com

Armstrong Glen PC Josh Letourneau N/A jletourneau@armstrongglen.com

Blythe Development Co Eve Hibbler N/A ehibbler@blythedevelopment.com 

City of Charlotte Katherine Osborne N/A katherine.osborne@charlottenc.gov

City of Charlotte Harold Smith N/A hsmith@charlottenc.gov

City of Charlotte Frederica Love N/A frederica.love@charlottenc.gov

City of Charlotte James Collins N/A jamie.collins@charlottenc.gov

City of Charlotte Robert Jarzemsky N/A robert.jarzemsky@charlottenc.gov

City of Charlotte John Keene N/A john.keene@charlottenc.gov

Efficient Developments Vinnie DiProspero N/A vjd@efficientdev.com

GreenWater Development Jeff McGee (Guest) N/A jeff.mcgee@greenwaterdevelopment.com

Sealand Contractors Sealand Contractors N/A jason.bree@sealandcontractors.com

United of Carolinas Jack Gould N/A jack@unitedcarolinas.com

Weekes Trucking LLC Jzanese Weekes N/A Weekestruckingllc@aol.com

Zoladz Construction Ted Harmon N/A tedh@zoladz.com

PRE-BID SIGN IN SHEET

FY23-ITBCON-36
Delane Avenue 1220 Storm Drainage Improvement Project
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